"B ATLETICA LEGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI -

CADETTI
7.53 GIACOMINI Niccolo'
7.55 SANTARELLI Fabio
7.66 FLAMINI Riccardo
7.68 BERNOCCHI Matteo
7.83 NOVELLI Pietro
7.84 DILETTI Michele
7.86 MONTESI Filippo
7.91 FOCARINI Nicolas
7.92 DELL'ONTE Alex
7.98 MASSUCCI Vittorio
(10)
8.02 TOGNI Tommaso
8.10 LAMBIASE Enrico
8.13 MANCINI Marco
8.15 ALFONSI Jacopo
8.15 GIOIA Leonardo
8.17 GIACHINI Riccardo
8.22 PONZELLI Luca
8.23 CUARTAS Niccolo'
8.29 ALBANESI Matteo
8.31 GRACIOTTI Federico
(20)
8.32 MANDARELLI Arduino
8.36 SCIARRA Davide
8.41 RIVA Tommaso
8.41 DUCA Roberto maria
8.48 MINNUCCI Andrea

00

99

99

00

99

00

99

99

99

99

00

99

00

99

00

99

00

99

00

99

99

00

00

99

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

FERMO
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"B ATLETICA LEGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
8.51 PACI Leonardo
8.51 SCHIAVONI Daniele
8.52 SACCO Thomas
8.54 MOLDAVIA Lorenzo
8.63 CICCOLA Andrei

(30)
8.67 CORSI Lorenzo
8.70 PRIOTEASA Cristian
8.70 SGOLASTRA Matteo
8.74 DE ANGELIS Valerio
8.74 CIPRIANI Thomas
8.87 BRILLO Manuel
8.89 PERUCCI Luca
8.89 FERRACUTI Michele
8.89 COSTANTINI Nicola
8.92 SCHIAVONI Alessandro

(40)
8.93 CUPIDO Leonardo
8.97 PIERANTOZZI Simone
9.02 GIANNETTI Giacomo
9.04 COSTANTINI Alessio
9.05 MARCACCIO Lorenzo
9.06 YOUNG Gabriel jonathan
9.17 MONTAGNOLI Matteo
9.19 MIGNINI Stefano
9.29 CAPRIOTTI Pavel
9.30 PACELLA Matteo

(50)
9.36 PELATI Lorenzo

99

00

00

00

99

00

99

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

FIDALMARCHE

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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"B ATLETICA LEGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.37 GUAZZARONI Simone
9.51 IANNACE Matteo
9.69 MAMMOLI Luca
9.80 AUGELLO Angelo
9.82 GHARSELLAOQUI Safwan
10.39 SARAGOSA Davide
10.88 BORA Nicolo'

11.35 MARIANI Federico
11.52 STAFFOLANI Daniele
(60)
200 METRI
- CADETTI
24.23 FLAMINI Riccardo
24.64 BERNOCCHI Matteo
24.75 SORDONI Luca
24.93 DILETTI Michele
25.16 NOVELLI Pietro
25.76 FOCARINI Nicolas
25.80 SANTARELLI Fabio
25.89 ALFONSI Jacopo
26.01 FATTORINI Adrio
26.02 GIUNTI Bartolomeo
(10)
26.04 MASSUCCI Vittorio
26.16 LAMBIASE Enrico
26.17 TOGNI Tommaso
26.21 ROSSI Guilherme
26.34 GIOIA Leonardo
26.53 ROMAGNOLI Alessandro

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

99

00

99

00

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

00

99

00

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANO0O3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIAMNA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
26.53 PIERSIGILLI Giuseppe
26.76 CUARTAS Niccolo'
27.05 RIVA Tommaso
27.09 ALBANESI Matteo
(20)
27.48 MENCARINI Matteo
27.60 PONZELLI Luca
27.77 SACCO Thomas
27.78 DUCA Roberto maria
28.10 MOLDAVIA Lorenzo
28.16 SEMPRONI Luca
28.73 CALDERARO Angelo
28.77 CORSI Lorenzo
28.87 MINNUCCI Andrea
28.87 PACI Leonardo
(30)
29.09 CHESSA Raul
29.31 SCHIAVONI Alessandro
29.40 FERRACUTI Michele
29.52 PERUCCI Luca
29.88 MARCACCIO Lorenzo
29.95 MONTAGNOLI Matteo
30.11 SGOLASTRA Matteo
30.43 BRILLO Manuel
30.80 COVAIS Mattia
31.27 MANTI Edoardo
(40)
31.28 BALDINELLI Giuseppe

99

99

00

00

99

00

00

99

00

99
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00

00

99

99

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

99

00

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
31.32 PACELLA Matteo
32.29 GUAZZARON!I Simone
32.34 PELATI Lorenzo

(44)
600 METRI
- CADETTI
1:29.51 BARONTINI Simone

1)
1000
METRI -
CADETTI
2:33.87 BARONTINI Simone
2:47.24 FALAPPA Federico
2:55.01 CAPOMAGI Michel
2:57.29 PACCAMICCIO Federico
3:00.04 DILETTI Michele
3:00.47 MICHELI Andrea
3:02.67 TOBALDI Nicola
3:03.16 CIRIACI Fabio
3:03.91 SANSEVERINATI Denny
3:06.66 GIRETTI Vasile

(10)
3:09.17 ALFONSI Jacopo
3:09.20 GIACQO' Lorenzo
3:09.72 GIANNETTI Giacomo
3:10.83 COSTANTINI Edoardo
3:11.23 COSTANTINI Nicola
3:11.43 FILIPPONI Alessandro
3:12.05 SORDONI Luca
3:12.56 PALAZZI Lorenzo
3:15.52 COPPARI Matteo

00

00
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99

99

99

99

99

00

00

99

99

99

00

99

00

00

99

00

99

99

99

00

FIDALMARCHE

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO32 - ATL. JESI ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA ANCONA
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024
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FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIAMNA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

3:18.74

3:19.04

3:21.20

3:22.16

3:24.48

3:24.58

3:28.02

3:28.91

3:30.15

3:30.55

3:37.72

3:40.07

3:42.66

3:44.58

3:54.28

3:56.17

3:58.63

4:10.25

4:41.08

SALTO IN

ALTO -

CADETTI

1.67

1.65

1.64

1.61

1.61

FORTUNA Pietro

(20)
CINGOLANI Daniele

CAPRIOTTI Pavel
BARTOLI Nicola
ROCCHETTI Lorenzo
MICONI Edoardo
COSTANTINI Alessio
MANCINI Marco
BURCHIANI Andrea
SCHIAVONI Daniele
BALDINELLI Giuseppe

(30)
SCHIAVONI Alessandro

STORTONI Alessandro
GAGGIOTTI Marco
DARDARI Luca

NIRO Alessandro
CUPIDO Leonardo
GUAZZARONI Simone
MARIANI Federico

(38)

MALATESTA Davide
CINGOLANI Daniele
SORDONI Luca
CAPORICCI Diego

SANTARELLI Fabio

00

99

00

00

00

99

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

99

99

99

00

99

FIDALMARCHE

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANO22 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA

CRIMINESI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

Pagina 6/12



i :I

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

1.52 PASQUINELLI Michele 00

1.47 ALFONSI Jacopo 99

1.47 SANSEVERINATI Denny 99

1.46 CICCOLA Andrei 99

1.44 MANCINI Marco 00
(10)

1.43 DI EMIDIO Filippo 00

1.40 GRACIOTTI Federico 99

1.40 HIERRO CANCHARI Piero jean pier 99

1.35 NIRO Alessandro 00

1.30 PALMIERI Giovanni 00

1.29 DARDARI Luca 00

1.29 CAPRIOTTI Pavel 00

1.25 MINNUCCI Alessandro 00

1.15 PALOMBINI Leonardo 00
(19)

SALTO

CON

L'ASTA -

CADETTI

2.85 RICCI Riccardo 99

2.60 PERUGINI Mattia 99

2.30 PALMIERI Giovanni 00
©))

SALTO IN

LUNGO -

CADETTI

6.12 SANTARELLI Fabio 99

5.83 SORDONI Luca 99

5.44 FLAMINI Riccardo 99

5.26 DILETTI Michele 00

4.96 PONZELLI Luca 00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANOOS - ATL. VALLESINA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
D &TLETIC A _EGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
4.95 GRACIOTTI Federico 99 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
4,78 GIOIA Leonardo 00 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
4,73 PIERANTOZZI Simone 00 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE FERMO
R.ROCCHETTI
4.69 MASSUCCI Vittorio 99 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
4.68 LAMBIASE Enrico 99 MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
(10)
451 CICCOLA Andrei 99 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
4.46 HIERRO CANCHARI Piero jean pier 99 MC004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
4.40 FERRACUTI Michele 00 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
4.33 CORSI Lorenzo 00 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
4.32 MARCACCIO Lorenzo 00 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
4.27 DE ANGELIS Valerio 00 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
4.05 MAMMOLI Luca 00 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
3.98 DARDARI Luca 00 APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
3.95 NIRO Alessandro 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
3.90 MANOLACHE lonut 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
(20)
3.90 YOUNG Gabriel jonathan 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
3.82 MANTI Edoardo 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
3.42 BALDINELLI Giuseppe 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
3.07 GAGGIOTTI Marco 00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
3.03 BELEGNI Luca 00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
2.51 SARAGOSA Davide 00 ANO0O02 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
(26)
SALTO
TRIPLO -
CADETTI
12.38 SORDONI Luca 99 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
10.15 GRACIOTTI Federico 99 ANO0O1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
10.15 PALMIERI Giovanni 00 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
Data di stampa: 19/05/2024 Pagina 8/12
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FEDERASIOME

ITALIANA

Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

00

00

00

00

99

99

99

99

00

00

00

00

00

99

00

00

00

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.09 PIERANTOZZI Simone
8.86 COSTANTINI Alessio
8.71 CIPRIANI Thomas
8.42 MINNUCCI Alessandro
(7)
TETRATHL
ON -
CADETTI
2173 SORDONI Luca
2137 CINGOLANI Daniele
1851 ALFONSI Jacopo
1573 SANSEVERINATI Denny
1424 MANCINI Marco
1012 CAPRIOTTI Pavel
887 NIRO Alessandro
752 DARDARI Luca
(8)
MARCIA
3000M -
CADETTI
16:18.03 COSTANTINI Alessio
17:15.24 PRIOTEASA Cristian
17:42.07 PALMIZI Filippo lupo
18:33.99 MARI Alberto
19:06.32 COSTANTINI Nicola
(5)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
CADETTI
1:45.50 BERNOCCHI CM,ALBANESI
CM,OLIVIERI CM,SANTARELLI CM
1:46.09 DELL'ONTE CM,MENCARINI
CM,GIUNTI CM,MONTESI CM
1:48.23 CAPRIOTTI CM,ALFONSI
CM,NOVELLI CM,SCIARRA CM
1:49.15 MASSUCCI CM,FLAMINI CM,CORSI

CM,FERRACUTI CM

FIDALMARCHE

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

PUO13 - G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FEDERASIOME

ITALIANA

Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1:50.88 PONZELLI CM,FRELLI CM,GIRETTI
CM, TOGNI CM
1:53.01 SACCO CM,DUCA
CM,MONTAGNOLI CM,PIERSIGILLI
CM
1:53.37 MOLDAVIA CM,GIOIA CM,RIVA
CM,MAMMOLI CM
1:54.19 MANDARELLI CM,SCHIAVONI
CM,CUPIDO CM,SCHIAVONI CM
1:58.64 GRACIOTTI CM,BALDINELLI
CM,MANTI CM,NIRO CM
9)
60 HS H
84-8.50 -
CADETTI
9.52 SORDONI Luca
9.57 CINGOLANI Daniele
9.60 ALFONSI Jacopo
9.68 NOVELLI Pietro
9.84 PIERSIGILLI Giuseppe
9.97 ROMAGNOLI Alessandro
10.22 MANCINI Marco
10.76 NIRO Alessandro
10.96 RIVA Tommaso
11.30 RICCI Riccardo
(10)
11.66 COSTANTINI Alessio
11.79 SANSEVERINATI Denny
12.11 DARDARI Luca
12.72 CAPRIOTTI Pavel
(14)
PESO KG
4.000 -
CADETTI
14.92 PAOLUCCI Alex
12.79 QUINTABA' Lorenzo
12.19 CAPPONI Mirco

99

99

99

99

99

00

00

00

00

99

00

99

00

00

99

99

99

FIDALMARCHE

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO

CRIMINESI
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

11.84 OLIVIERI Giorgio 00 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

10.29 TONTI Alessio 99 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

10.28 SENATORI Tommaso 99 ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

10.15 CIPRIANI Thomas 00 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

9.97 SORDONI Luca 99 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

9.89 CINGOLANI Daniele 99 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

9.87 CAPUTO Davide 99 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

(10)

9.84 SPURIO Lorenzo 00 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

9.79 ALBANESI Matteo 00 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

9.74 LAMBIASE Enrico 99 MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

9.43 COLA Gianmaria 99 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

9.42 PASQUINELLI Michele 00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

8.72 FRELLI Roberto 00 ANOOS - ATL. VALLESINA ANCONA

8.21 MANDARELLI Arduino 99 ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

8.08 ALFONSI Jacopo 99 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

6.85 SANSEVERINATI Denny 99 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

6.55 IANNACE Matteo 00 ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

(20)

6.08 CAPRIOTTI Pavel 00 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

6.06 MANCINI Marco 00 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

5.92 MANTI Edoardo 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

5.82 AUGELLO Angelo 00 ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

5.81 DARDARI Luca 00 APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

5.65 NIRO Alessandro 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

5.29 BALDINELLI Giuseppe 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

4.85 BORA Nicolo' 00 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024
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